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Ken Slater

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Ken Slater
Postcode BB8 9QY

Date of birth August 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ACCESS 2 PROPERTY LIMITED
PERPETUAL SLIMLIFE LIMITED
PERPETUAL MARKETS LIMITED
K.R. LEISURE LIMITED

K.R. HOLDINGS LIMITED

K.R. HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAYDEV LTD

RED ARROW DISTRIBUTION LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03988871
03398058
03360750
03388640
03387343
03387343

03368332
03368329

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906977931

906977931
6 Netherheys Close

Colne

Lancashire

British

App. Date

App. Date
09/05/2000
23/07/1997
21/06/1997
18/06/1997
16/06/1997
16/06/1997

09/05/1997
09/05/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/07/2000

28/07/2000

07/08/1997
07/08/1997

30/10/2000
07/08/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



